LM Series
LED Architectural Downlighting
HIGH LUMEN OUTPUT
RECESS / SURFACE MOUNT
GREEN ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING
Product Information
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com

RH200 RH200 - Recessed Housing for Retrofit
05
Ordering Information
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
LED Architectural Downlighting
LM  Series
Example
Part Number
LM152E-30LW-SA
Part Description
15Watt 220VAC E26/27 Standard Edison Socket / Dimmable /
3000K Warm White / Long Lip / White Trim / Spring Arm
Part Number Part Description
Packaging Information
06
Madel
12
12
12
78 x 53 x 40 cm
30¾ x 20⅞ x 15¾ in
68 x 47 x 40 cm
26¾ x 18½ x 15¾ in
61 x 41 x 41 cm
23⅝ x 16⅛ x 16⅛ in
21.37 - 22.33 kg
47.01 - 49.13 Ibs
16.70 - 17.78 kg
36.74 - 39.12 Ibs
14.11 - 14.95 kg
31.04 - 32.89 Ibs
LM150
LM120
LM200
Case Quantity Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
* Mounting Options: United States & Canada select CA, otherwise select SA.
Mounting *Voltage Socket CCT Lip Length Trim Color
1 = 110VAC
2 = 220VAC
E = E26/27
G = GU-24
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
L = Long Lip
S = Short Lip
M = Mocha
W = White
CA
SA
LM Series
120
150
200
Specification
LeD is a trademark of Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
© 2017 Light Emitting Designs, Inc.
LM SERIES REV11092016 Product Summary
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
tel: 1 888 662-4466, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
LED Architectural Downlighting
LM  Series
Incandescent Equivalence 90 Watt 120 Watt 150 Watt
TS - Solder Point Temp *
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C
NOTE: All Values Have ±7% Tolerance
55°C 54°C 52°C
> 50K hoursL70 rated @ 25°C